
No.                 /OE&Bills/Estt./1-2008             Dated

03/03/2008

       Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

       This issues with the approval of Director (P)

                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
                                              SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E) 

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1

2

3

4

5

5023

7156

5022

6153

6172

RENU ABBI

BHIM DUTT

NEELAM SETH

RAJEEV KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

Pr  Pvt Secy

Personal Assistant-I

Pr  Pvt Secy

Personal Assistant-I

Steno Grapher

GROUP A

ADAI(C&SCS) SECTT.

GROUP A

PERFORMANCE AUDIT

ADAI (IR) SECTT

ADAI (RS) SECTT.

ADAI (RS) SECTT.

ADAI (RA) SECTT.

                                                       Subject :- Posting and Transfer

         The  following postings  of  the official(s)  is  ordered  with  immediate effect until  further orders.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Sl.No.    ID No.      Name & Designation       From                      To                      Remarks
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



No.                 /OE&Bills/Estt./1-2008             Dated

03/03/2008

Copy forwarded to:-   

 1.   DG / PD / Director Concerned
 2.   PA to Principal Director (Staff )
 3.   PA to Director (P)
 4.   Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
 5.   Official(s) concerned.                                     ,
 6.   Bills Group.               

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI


