OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

No. /OE&Bills/Estt./1-2008 Dated

03/03/2008

Subject :- Posting and Transfer

The following postings of the official(s) is ordered with immediate effect until further orders.

Sl.No.	ID No.	Name & Designation	From	То	Remarks
1	5023	RENU ABBI Pr Pvt Secy	GROUP A	ADAI (RS) SI	ECTT.
2	7156	BHIM DUTT Personal Assistant-I	ADAI(C&SCS) SEC	TT. ADAI (RS) SI	ECTT.
3	5022	NEELAM SETH Pr Pvt Secy	GROUP A		
4	6153	RAJEEV KUMAR Personal Assistant-I	PERFORMANCE AU	UDITADAI (RA) S	ECTT.
5	6172	ANIL KUMAR Steno Grapher	ADAI (IR) SECTT		

Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

This issues with the approval of Director (P)

SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E)

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

No. /OE&Bills/Estt./1-2008 Dated

03/03/2008

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. DG / PD / Director Concerned
- 2. PA to Principal Director (Staff)
- 3. PA to Director (P)
- 4. Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
- 5. Official(s) concerned.
- 6. Bills Group.